

N/Scheme: - Bari Baigaha Deforai Road Se Bari Bigha
Deforai Road In Dharama Block

MMGSY (8K)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agro: - 17/SBD/2020-21

DIVISION

क्रि० 31501 - अ० १२-३११

अ० १२-३११ - आनन्दी कुमार - SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1191

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>324. AIC. B.II</u>					
M/work: Centre 573 markers of road Barbyha. Det main road					
se Barbyha. Det main road					
under M.H.G.L. (SC) 10'					
Dhama Block					
M/C :- Sri Anand Kumar					
from - 17/5/30/2020-21					
<u>Work done</u>					
(1/9) Construction of G.S.B. Gr.I					
by trenching well graded material					
	11x	30.00	4.05	0.20 =	267.30 M ³
add	3x	30.00	4.05	0.20 =	72.90 "
	2x	30.00	4.05	0.20 =	48.60 "
	1x	20.00	4.05	0.20 =	16.20 "
	3x	30.00	4.05	0.20 =	72.90
	1x	15.00	4.05	0.20 =	12.15
					<u>Total = 490.05 M³</u>
<u>18/2/21</u>					
<u>18/2/21</u>					

3200. AIR RLY

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
1) P/W & R/W P/W & R/W 15. Mar					
do — do up 0.15					
= 1.34 KM (P/20, R/W)					
① 3757 = 30/KM — ₹ 5035 =					
2) P/W & R/W if difference					
filler — do — do					
1.34 KM (P/20, R/W 2/2)					
① 1715 = 87/KM — ₹ 2299 =					
3) Clearing & grading of					
road land — do — do					
= 0.495 Haul (P/20, R/W 3/3)					
① 52970 = 33/Haul ₹ 26,220 =					
4) Comp of Embankment					
do — do R/W 1000 M					
= 1258.22 m ³ (P/21, R/W 4/5)					
① 190 = 52/m ³ — ₹ 2,39,779 =					
5) Const of sub. grade &					
earthen shoulders					
do — do up 0.15					
= 2173.50 m ³ (P/21, R/W 5/7)					
= 382.50 m ³ (P/26, R/W 1/7)					
= 2856.00 m ³					
① 192 = 25/m ³ — ₹ 5,49,066 =					
6) Coarse Sand for P/W					
= 459.00 m ³ (P/21, R/W 6/8)					
= 386.32 m ³ (P/26, R/W 2/8)					
= 845.32 m ³ ① 1692 = 61/m ³ — ₹ 1,43,079 =					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/9) Const of G.S.B. G.I. — do — do — — — 8/9					
= 405.00 M ³ (P/21, PL 7/9)					
= 490.05 M ³ (P/27, PL 1/9)					
= 895.05 M ³ @ 2393 = 76/M ³ — ₹ 21,42,535					
(8/14) Const of G.S.B. G.I. — do — do — do —					
= 84.63 M ³ (P/21, PL 8/14)					
@ 2393 = 76/M ³ — ₹ 2,02,581					
(9/15) P.V. & Lay of W.B.M. G.I. — do — do — do —					
= 77.09 M ³ (P/22, PL 9/15)					
@ 3011 = 20/M ³ — ₹ 232,133					
(10/16) Const of unreinforced C.C. sewer M-30 — — — — — 8/9					
= 175.49 M ³ (P/22, PL 10/16)					
@ 6117 = 68/M ³ — ₹ 10,73,592					
(11/26) P.V. & Lay of R.C.C. pipe — Duct pipe, 300 mm φ.					
= 42.50 M ³ (P/22, PL 11/26)					
@ 838 = 19/M ³ — ₹ 35,623					
(12/28) Typical m.m.c.s. for sewer lapo. & fly B.S. —					
= 2 Nos (P/22, PL 12/28)					
@ 10842 = 61 each — ₹ 21,685					

Continuation

59,61,348 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/34) G/W in AC cover in floor bench —————					
= 109.74 M ³ (P/22, RL 13/34)					
① 2779 = 09 / M ³ ————— ₹					30627 =
(14/35) Sand fill in ground benches —————					
= 20.00 M ³ (P/22, RL 13/35)					
① 1692 = 61 / M ³ ————— ₹					33,852 =
(15/36) P/v PCC m. 15 in floor ch —————				10	
= 20.00 M ³ (P/23, RL 14/35)					
① 4704 = 95 / M ³ ————— ₹					91095 =
(16/37) P/v B/L (1:4) in ground ch —————					
= 57.24 M ³ (P/23, RL 15/37)					
① 5377 = 28 / M ³ ————— ₹					3,07,796 =
(17/38) 15 mm thick CR (1:4) —————					
ch —————					
= 394.73 m ² (P/23, RL 16/38)					
① 155 = 95 / M ² ————— ₹					61,957 =
(18/39) 1.5 mm CR per f. —————					
= 394.73 m ² (P/23, RL 17/39)					
① 47 = 05 / M ² ————— ₹					18572 =
(19/40) P/v PCC m. 20 in C/P —————					
= 6.16 M ³ (P/23, RL 18/40)					
① 5438 = 33 / M ³ ————— ₹					33500 =
Continuation					₹ 65,41,747 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
			B.F	₹	65,41,747/-	
20/46 Aeld 1% G.S. Gm			(+)	₹	65417/-	
21/47 Aeld 12% G.S.T.			-	(-)	7,85,010/-	
22/48 Aeld landscape. f.e.p. (10% rect. 10m x 10m x 50)						
Earth = 41 14.22 M ³						
① 3.481/m ³ —			₹	14322/-		
G.S.B. 6.2 = 979.68 M ³						
① 55.581/m ³ —			₹	54,452/-		
Course sand = 845.32 M ³						
① 21.096/m ³ —			₹	17833/-		
C.C. Pavement M-30						
= 175 = 49 M ³						
① 60 = 29 M ³ = 1056.65						
(v) C.C. curb P.K. 4						
= 42.50 M						
① 5.107/m —			₹	217/-		
(vi) P.C.C. M-15 = 20.00 M ³						
① 52.026/m ³ —			₹	1041/-		
(vii) P.C.C. M-20 = 6.16 M ³						
① 59.516/m ³ ₹			₹	367/-		
(viii) B/W (1:4) = 57.24 M ³						
① 279.209/m ³ —			₹	15982/-		
(ix) C. plaster (1:4) 15mm thick						
= 394.73 M ² x 0.015						
or = 5.92 M ³						
① 18.439/m ³ ₹			₹	109/-		
			₹	114939/-	(+)	1,14,939/-

Continuation

₹ 75,07,113/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rf ₹ 75,07,113=
Less 0.11% as per below (-)					₹ 8258=-
					₹ 7498,855=-
less provision brought forward	(-)				₹ 46,18,337=-
Payable -					₹ 28,80,518=-
	18/12/21				
					A.R.
					C.H. B.S.